
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 1070 MARIA PRIETO DEL CAMPO 20' 04'' COMPLUTENSE 0,000
2 1139 BEATRIZ ROSIQUE GOMEZ 20' 56'' ALCALA 2,726
3 1141 PAULA PEREZ VILLAPALOS 21' 46'' CARLOS III 5,396
4 858 PAULA PALANCO LOPEZ 22' 34'' AUTONOMA 8,000
5 1158 NURIA PORTAS CERVIÑO 22' 43'' POLITECNICA 9,297
6 1079 LERIA SANCHEZ DE ALBA HORMIGO 23' 43'' EUROPEA 12,297
7 813 CARMEN SANTAMARIA PEREZ 24' 24'' UNED 14,660
8 970 ESTHER GONZALEZ NARANJO 24' 26'' CARLOS III 15,726
9 783 HELENA RIVAS BERNARDOS 24' 33'' POLITECNICA 16,957
10 1075 ELENA MORAL SEGOVIA 24' 34'' REY JUAN CARLOS 18,000
11 1171 ANA MARIA PASCUAL BEATO 25' 48'' REY JUAN CARLOS 21,462
12 774 ANA ESPINOSA DE LOS MONTEROS DE PABLO 26' 43'' COMPLUTENSE 24,297
13 1172 CARMEN SANCHEZ GONZALEZ 29' 28'' AUTONOMA 30,792
14 981 PAULA DE DIEGO DE SOMONTE CAÑESTRO 32' 17'' COMPLUTENSE 37,429
15 1122 MARIA JOSE CERCADILLO GARCIA DE DIONISIO 39' 42'' UNED 53,264

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 1070 MARIA PRIETO DEL CAMPO 20' 04'' COMPLUTENSE
12 774 ANA ESPINOSA DE LOS MONTEROS DE PABLO 26' 43'' COMPLUTENSE
14 981 PAULA DE DIEGO DE SOMONTE CAÑESTRO 32' 17'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD RITMO
1 1070 MARIA PRIETO DEL CAMPO 20' 04'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 00''
2 1077 LAURA MARTINEZ CABAÑAS 20' 28'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 05''
3 1139 BEATRIZ ROSIQUE GOMEZ 20' 56'' ALCALA  4' 11''
4 1141 PAULA PEREZ VILLAPALOS 21' 46'' CARLOS III  4' 21''
5 858 PAULA PALANCO LOPEZ 22' 34'' AUTONOMA  4' 30''
6 1158 NURIA PORTAS CERVIÑO 22' 43'' POLITECNICA  4' 32''
7 1150 CRISTINA SAINZ DE FRUTOS 23' 01'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 36''
8 1068 MARIA JESUS BARBOLLA MIGUEL 23' 25'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 41''
9 1115 MONICA PERALES LOPEZ 23' 31'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 42''
10 1105 SUSANA IZQUIERDO PUERTA 23' 38'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 43''
11 1079 LERIA SANCHEZ DE ALBA HORMIGO 23' 43'' EUROPEA  4' 44''
12 1135 CRISTINA ROMERO PLAZA 23' 45'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 45''
13 1058 MARTA ORTEGO LOZANO 24' 04'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 48''
14 1152 PILAR MONTERRUBIO LOPEZ-EGEA 24' 11'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 50''
15 813 CARMEN SANTAMARIA PEREZ 24' 24'' UNED  4' 52''
16 970 ESTHER GONZALEZ NARANJO 24' 26'' CARLOS III  4' 53''
17 984 CRISTINA GARCIA GONZALEZ 24' 32'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 54''
18 783 HELENA RIVAS BERNARDOS 24' 33'' POLITECNICA  4' 54''
19 1075 ELENA MORAL SEGOVIA 24' 34'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 54''
20 1065 PILAR AYALA JIMENO 24' 40'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 56''
21 999 SILVIA DEL BARRIO FERNANDEZ 24' 53'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 58''
22 956 LARA RODRIGUEZ VIZCAINO 24' 54'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 58''
23 1074 SHEILA ARTESERO TOLEDO 24' 55'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 59''
24 1112 ANA MARCHAMALO DE LA HOZ 25' 24'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 04''
25 1171 ANA MARIA PASCUAL BEATO 25' 48'' REY JUAN CARLOS  5' 09''
26 992 SARA DOMINGUEZ BOCANEGRA 25' 54'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 10''
27 1143 ISABEL BASTANTE 26' 03'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 12''
28 1136 CARMEN CANO CALONGE 26' 07'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 13''
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29 1080 CAROLINA BARREIRA RODRIGUEZ 26' 07'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 13''
30 774 ANA ESPINOSA DE LOS MONTEROS DE PABLO 26' 43'' COMPLUTENSE  5' 20''
31 958 GEMA ESPEJO RUIZ 26' 47'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 21''
32 982 NURIA FRESNEDA FERNANDEZ 27' 17'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 27''
33 1113 CARMEN GONZALEZ LOPEZ 27' 17'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 27''
34 976 PATRICIA GALEOTE GOMEZ 27' 49'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 33''
35 1047 ROSINA DEL CORRAL VAZQUEZ DE PARGA 27' 58'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 35''
36 1159 MARIA JESUS CERVIÑO SAAVEDRA 28' 00'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 36''
37 991 OLGA GARRIDO LOPEZ 28' 24'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 40''
38 993 ANA BELEN GONZALEZ SANCHEZ 28' 26'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 41''
39 865 CARMEN MARTIN JIMENEZ 28' 28'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 41''
40 988 BERTA APARICIO BARTOLOME 29' 25'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 53''
41 1103 EVA MARIA GARCIA GONZALEZ 29' 27'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 53''
42 1172 CARMEN SANCHEZ GONZALEZ 29' 28'' AUTONOMA  5' 53''
43 1054 DOLORES PARRA CANO 31' 31'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 18''
44 981 PAULA DE DIEGO DE SOMONTE CAÑESTRO 32' 17'' COMPLUTENSE  6' 27''
45 1122 MARIA JOSE CERCADILLO GARCIA DE DIONISIO 39' 42'' UNED  7' 56''
46 1127 JUDITH COLLAR ALAMO 42' 30'' INDEPENDIENTES  8' 30''
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